Plac Namn

Klass A

1 Lars Brown

2 Mikael Lindblom

3 Morgan Munter

3 Pierre Zetterlund

5 Birger Lindell

6 Mikael Poduschkin
7 Marcus Palin

8 Ronnie Lundgren
9 Ronny Granholm
10 Jan Sdéderqvist

11 Thomas Oberg

12 Krister Magnusson
13 Daniel Agren

14 Bjorn Carro

15 Emil Carlsson

16 Patrik Eliasson

17 Tommy Blixt

18 Jan Wittzell

19 Daniel Stunz

20 Poul Keri

21 Staffan Séderlund
Klass B

1 Lennart Ekback

2 Magnus Landin

3 Anders Schedin

4 Mathias Hagelin

5 Andreas Bendoraitis
7 Moshe Arad

8 Lars Ringdahl

9 Daniel Ekstrém

10 Daniel Sandstrém
11 Rose-Marie Lonngvist
12 Ake Lindén
Klass C

1 Per Hellkvist

den 17 maj 2006

Resultatlista

NT, Cup Stockholm 1 - Kombi

Nationell tavling den 6 maj 2006
Spelplats: Sodertdlje BGK EB

Klubb

Uppsala BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Tyres6 BGK
Mjolby BGK
Sddertélje BGK
Stockholms BGK
Stockholms BGK
Sddertalje BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Stockholms BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Sddertélje BGK
Stockholms BGK
Tyresd BGK
BGK Spiik
Sodertélje BGK
Orebro BGK
Tyresd BGK
Kristineberg BGK

Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Tyresd BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Orebro BGK
Stockholms BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Haninge BGK

Sddertalje BGK

S1

25
23
23
25
21
25
24
26
23
25
24
25
24
27
26
26
24
30
31
31
32

27
28
31
25
28
33
34
36
32
35
35

27

S2

20
24
23
26
25
24
23
26
30
28
31
23
25
25
30
31
32
27
28
29
31

24
26
25
26
29
28
31
25
29
34
28

23

23
24
27
22
27
25
28
25
25
26
24
31
31
29
26
26
27
27
26
25
28

24
27
26
32
28
32
28
32
34
30
37

25

68
71
73
73
73
74
75
77
78
79
79
79
80
81
82
83
83
84
85
85
91

75
81
82
83
85
93
93
93
95
99
100

75

Snitt

22,7
23,7
24,3
24,3
24,3
247
25,0
25,7
26,0
26,3
26,3
26,3
26,7
27,0
27,3
27,7
27,7
28,0
28,3
28,3
30,3

25,0
27,0
27,3
27,7
28,3
31,0
31,0
31,0
31,7
33,0
33,3

25,0

Sida



Plac Namn

Klass C

Joakim Sundlof
3 Linus Johansson

4 Sture Molin

5 Niclas Nobrant

6 Magnus Johansson
7 Magnus Lundin

8 Fredrik Andersson
9 Reine Hansson

10 Anders Ohman

11 Yvonne Séderqvist
12 Lena Brown

13 UIf Axelsson

14 Jens Rotenhem

15 Torbjérn Attermo
16 Arne Andersson
17 Conny Blomgvist
18 Feng Quan Jin

19 Eva-Lena Lundin

Klass D

Sebastian Koponen
Lars Ekstrom
Anders Mansikka
Kurt Olsson

Sara Andersson
Mikael Blinkovski
Sven Oberg

ngdom

Ted Thorin
Christoffer Johansson
Daniel Rintala

David Rintala

Rickard Lindell
Kenneth Lindell
Christoffer Tanner
Lovisa Egholt

\lO’U‘I-b(AJI\.)HC\IG)(.ﬂ-wa\JI—‘

den 17 maj 2006

Klubb

Sddertalje BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Uppsala BGK
Haga BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Sddertélje BGK
Haninge BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Sodertélje BGK
BGK Spiik
Sodertélje BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Kristineberg BGK
Haninge BGK
Haninge BGK
Kristineberg BGK
Sundbybergs BGK

Sddertélje BGK
Kristineberg BGK
Sodertalje BGK
Haninge BGK
Haninge BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Sodertélje BGK

Sodertélje BGK
Sddertélje BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Haninge BGK

Haninge BGK

Sodertélje BGK
Sodertélje BGK

S1

27
29
25
25
28
30
32
33
28
35
31
33
34
35
36
33
34
40

26
34
30
37
30
40
41

29
32
35
30
37
45
49
39

S2

27
25
26
29
28
29
30
29
33
30
34
29
33
37
37
32
35
35

31
34
41
34
37
36
36

25
30
31
39
32
38
48

S3

24
24
30
29
31
30
27
30
31
27
28
33
32
27
28
38
35
38

30
26
32
38
44
37
36

30
30
29
33
34
46
54

78
78
81
83
87
89
89
92
92
92
93
95
99
99
101
103
104
113

87

94

103
109
111
113
113

84
92
95
102
103
129
151
39

Snitt

26,0
26,0
27,0
27,7
29,0
29,7
29,7
30,7
30,7
30,7
31,0
31,7
33,0
33,0
33,7
34,3
34,7
37,7

29,0
31,3
34,3
36,3
37,0
37,7
37,7

28,0
30,7
31,7
34,0
34,3
43,0
50,3
39,0

Sida

2

av



